26.-28.05.2017

20th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 38

200m Backstroke Men
Heat 1 (13:24)

Tobias Bostrém
Emil Frydenholm
Elwin Hansen
Patrick Fender
Joel Harstedt
Emil Wiberg

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 2

Timo Tiedeke
Jonathan Besdo
Hjalte Flader Skov
Casper Brinch
Emil Kernen
Nikolay Pribysh
Joachim Hedegaard Nielsen
Noah Goodall

Jan Oliver Erdmann

Heat 3 (13:31)

Andreas Nordh

Emil Viltoft Andersen
Jan-Kai Rihl

Oliver Mglby

Oliver Kjeergaard
Niclas Kopf

Lukas Pinnow

Jakub Kreft

Heat 4

Andrew Metzner
Mathias Bech
Christoph Lorenzen
Lucas Techow
Alexander Wildenschild
Leif-Henning Kliver
Anders Engtorp Olesen
Benjamin Rafail
Fjordor Weis

Markus Tasche

(13:28)
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(13:34)
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2002
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2001
2001
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1989
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1996
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1988
1993
1984

DEN
DEN
GER
GER
SWE
SWE

GER
GER
DEN
DEN
SWE
RUS
DEN
GER
GER

SWE
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER

GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SVE Hamburg

Preetzer TSV
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSG Nord Calenberg

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Moscow Swimming Club
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SVE Hamburg

Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002

Osby Simsallskap

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV TuS 1925 Herten

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV TuS 1925 Herten

SVE Hamburg

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

Vejle Svgmmeklub

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (HH)
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdill

Roskilde Svgmning

SV Neptun Kiel

SGS Hannover

SGS Hannover

02:46.00
02:49.20
02:51.11
02:37.82
02:40.50

02:44.32
02:37.56
02:33.30
02:29.62
02:12.48
02:15.60
02:32.13
02:34.77
02:40.60

02:34.94
02:26.10
02:23.52
02:21.63
02:21.83
02:24.41
02:26.50
02:35.59

02:18.85
02:16.12
02:15.71
02:12.08
02:00.12
02:06.03
02:13.70
02:16.00
02:16.30
02:21.50
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